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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w P³ywaniu
Dêbica, 9. - 10.5.2009

Konkurencja 4 Mê¿czyzn, 800m dowolny 14 lat i starsi
2009-05-09 - 10:30 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2008

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

1. SAWRYMOWICZ Mateusz 87 MKP Szczecin 7:57.05 930
100m: 59.36 59.36 300m: 3:00.17 1:00.01 500m: 5:00.24 59.82 700m: 6:59.51 59.55
200m: 2:00.16 1:00.80 400m: 4:00.42 1:00.25 600m: 5:59.96 59.72 800m: 7:57.05 57.54

2. STAÑCZYK Przemys³aw 85 MKP Szczecin 7:57.08 930
100m: 59.51 59.51 300m: 3:01.16 1:00.58 500m: 5:01.33 59.93 700m: 7:00.38 59.55
200m: 2:00.58 1:01.07 400m: 4:01.40 1:00.24 600m: 6:00.83 59.50 800m: 7:57.08 56.70

3. PIELOWSKI Krzysztof 91 KORMORAN Olsztyn 8:03.32 894
100m: 59.53 59.53 300m: 3:01.17 1:00.63 500m: 5:02.26 1:00.37 700m: 7:04.03 1:01.03
200m: 2:00.54 1:01.01 400m: 4:01.89 1:00.72 600m: 6:03.00 1:00.74 800m: 8:03.32 59.29

4. KORZENIOWSKI Pawe³ 85 AZS AWF Warszawa 8:03.58 893
100m: 58.16 58.16 300m: 2:58.87 1:00.62 500m: 5:01.57 1:01.38 700m: 7:04.82 1:01.35
200m: 1:58.25 1:00.09 400m: 4:00.19 1:01.32 600m: 6:03.47 1:01.90 800m: 8:03.58 58.76

5. HRENIAK Maciej 89 MKP Szczecin 8:09.27 862
100m: 1:00.22 1:00.22 300m: 3:02.11 1:00.71 500m: 5:04.72 1:01.59 700m: 7:08.54 1:02.01
200m: 2:01.40 1:01.18 400m: 4:03.13 1:01.02 600m: 6:06.53 1:01.81 800m: 8:09.27 1:00.73

6. GIMIÑSKI £ukasz 86 AZS AWF Warszawa 8:15.23 831
100m: 59.64 59.64 300m: 3:02.81 1:01.20 500m: 5:06.10 1:01.96 700m: 7:11.91 1:03.32
200m: 2:01.61 1:01.97 400m: 4:04.14 1:01.33 600m: 6:08.59 1:02.49 800m: 8:15.23 1:03.32

7. RURAK Pawe³ 88 AZS AWF Warszawa 8:18.03 817
100m: 1:00.15 1:00.15 300m: 3:03.46 1:01.61 500m: 5:09.35 1:03.25 700m: 7:15.61 1:02.96
200m: 2:01.85 1:01.70 400m: 4:06.10 1:02.64 600m: 6:12.65 1:03.30 800m: 8:18.03 1:02.42

8. BOROWICZ SKONECZNY Sylwester 92 KORMORAN Olsztyn 8:20.93 803
100m: 1:00.41 1:00.41 300m: 3:06.38 1:03.04 500m: 5:12.81 1:03.10 700m: 7:18.89 1:02.82
200m: 2:03.34 1:02.93 400m: 4:09.71 1:03.33 600m: 6:16.07 1:03.26 800m: 8:20.93 1:02.04

9. KLESZCZYÑSKI Pawe³ SS 91 MKP Szczecin 8:27.15 774
100m: 1:00.75 1:00.75 300m: 3:07.27 1:03.40 500m: 5:14.66 1:03.68 700m: 7:24.32 1:05.20
200m: 2:03.87 1:03.12 400m: 4:10.98 1:03.71 600m: 6:19.12 1:04.46 800m: 8:27.15 1:02.83

10. HURA Bartosz 91 KORMORAN Olsztyn 8:27.28 773
100m: 1:00.31 1:00.31 300m: 3:04.57 1:02.19 500m: 5:11.33 1:03.82 700m: 7:21.78 1:05.62
200m: 2:02.38 1:02.07 400m: 4:07.51 1:02.94 600m: 6:16.16 1:04.83 800m: 8:27.28 1:05.50

11. OT£OWSKI Aleksy SK 91 Warszawianka Warszawa 8:29.03 765
100m: 1:00.56 1:00.56 300m: 3:07.04 1:03.44 500m: 5:15.93 1:04.75 700m: 7:26.07 1:05.21
200m: 2:03.60 1:03.04 400m: 4:11.18 1:04.14 600m: 6:20.86 1:04.93 800m: 8:29.03 1:02.96

12. DUBIEL Adam 93 MTP Lublinianka 8:34.79 740
100m: 1:00.52 1:00.52 300m: 3:10.12 1:05.16 500m: 5:20.46 1:05.42 700m: 7:31.70 1:05.47
200m: 2:04.96 1:04.44 400m: 4:15.04 1:04.92 600m: 6:26.23 1:05.77 800m: 8:34.79 1:03.09

13. KONDRATOWICZ Maciej 92 KORMORAN Olsztyn 8:36.98 731
100m: 1:03.28 1:03.28 300m: 3:13.06 1:04.55 500m: 5:22.83 1:05.23 700m: 7:33.55 1:05.54
200m: 2:08.51 1:05.23 400m: 4:17.60 1:04.54 600m: 6:28.01 1:05.18 800m: 8:36.98 1:03.43

14. OR£OWSKI Piotr SS 91 MKP Szczecin 8:38.82 723
100m: 1:00.80 1:00.80 300m: 3:10.62 1:05.48 500m: 5:22.68 1:06.56 700m: 7:34.57 1:05.76
200m: 2:05.14 1:04.34 400m: 4:16.12 1:05.50 600m: 6:28.81 1:06.13 800m: 8:38.82 1:04.25

15. PO£AWSKI Mariusz 93 Warszawianka Wodny Park 8:44.71 699
100m: 1:02.08 1:02.08 300m: 3:14.68 1:06.50 500m: 5:28.90 1:07.10 700m: 7:41.53 1:05.64
200m: 2:08.18 1:06.10 400m: 4:21.80 1:07.12 600m: 6:35.89 1:06.99 800m: 8:44.71 1:03.18

16. NOCOÑ Sebastian SO 92 AZS AWF Katowice 8:47.63 687
100m: 1:02.82 1:02.82 300m: 3:15.16 1:06.66 500m: 5:28.71 1:06.60 700m: 7:42.56 1:06.48
200m: 2:08.50 1:05.68 400m: 4:22.11 1:06.95 600m: 6:36.08 1:07.37 800m: 8:47.63 1:05.07

17. KOTKOWICZ Micha³ 93 S£OWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 8:49.20 681
100m: 1:03.01 1:03.01 300m: 3:16.94 1:06.57 500m: 5:30.44 1:06.57 700m: 7:44.53 1:06.97
200m: 2:10.37 1:07.36 400m: 4:23.87 1:06.93 600m: 6:37.56 1:07.12 800m: 8:49.20 1:04.67
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18. MOSIÊ¯NY Mateusz 92 S£OWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 8:51.40 673
100m: 1:03.71 1:03.71 300m: 3:18.48 1:07.47 500m: 5:32.06 1:06.08 700m: 7:46.61 1:06.87
200m: 2:11.01 1:07.30 400m: 4:25.98 1:07.50 600m: 6:39.74 1:07.68 800m: 8:51.40 1:04.79

19. SZOTKOWSKI Daniel 92 MZOS P³ock 8:54.83 660
100m: 1:02.35 1:02.35 300m: 3:15.18 1:06.79 500m: 5:30.87 1:08.15 700m: 7:48.17 1:08.77
200m: 2:08.39 1:06.04 400m: 4:22.72 1:07.54 600m: 6:39.40 1:08.53 800m: 8:54.83 1:06.66

20. PALMI-KUKIE£KO Mieszko 93 KORMORAN Olsztyn 9:01.24 637
100m: 1:03.46 1:03.46 300m: 3:14.71 1:05.35 500m: 5:30.06 1:08.75 700m: 7:52.11 1:10.98
200m: 2:09.36 1:05.90 400m: 4:21.31 1:06.60 600m: 6:41.13 1:11.07 800m: 9:01.24 1:09.13

21. LASSEK Bart³omiej 94 TRÓJKA £ódŸ 9:03.45 629
100m: 1:04.81 1:04.81 300m: 3:20.60 1:08.71 500m: 5:38.38 1:08.26 700m: 7:56.33 1:09.14
200m: 2:11.89 1:07.08 400m: 4:30.12 1:09.52 600m: 6:47.19 1:08.81 800m: 9:03.45 1:07.12

22. JAB£OÑSKI Marcin 90 MKP Szczecin 9:04.46 625
100m: 1:03.44 1:03.44 300m: 3:20.35 1:09.23 500m: 5:38.67 1:09.35 700m: 7:57.62 1:09.15
200m: 2:11.12 1:07.68 400m: 4:29.32 1:08.97 600m: 6:48.47 1:09.80 800m: 9:04.46 1:06.84

23. R¯YSKI Marcin 94 KORMORAN Olsztyn 9:04.77 624
100m: 1:04.58 1:04.58 300m: 3:20.88 1:08.37 500m: 5:37.82 1:08.53 700m: 7:56.73 1:09.42
200m: 2:12.51 1:07.93 400m: 4:29.29 1:08.41 600m: 6:47.31 1:09.49 800m: 9:04.77 1:08.04

23. WIAK Jakub 95 ORLIK Lublin 9:04.77 624
100m: 1:03.71 1:03.71 300m: 3:20.91 1:08.90 500m: 5:39.29 1:09.04 700m: 7:58.10 1:09.18
200m: 2:12.01 1:08.30 400m: 4:30.25 1:09.34 600m: 6:48.92 1:09.63 800m: 9:04.77 1:06.67

25. STOKARSKI Marek 92 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 9:05.41 622
100m: 1:02.71 1:02.71 300m: 3:17.04 1:07.70 500m: 5:34.66 1:09.24 700m: 7:55.50 1:11.07
200m: 2:09.34 1:06.63 400m: 4:25.42 1:08.38 600m: 6:44.43 1:09.77 800m: 9:05.41 1:09.91

26. CHROŒCIELEWSKI Micha³ 91 AZS-AWFiS Gdañsk 9:16.41 586
100m: 1:03.37 1:03.37 300m: 3:19.67 1:08.92 500m: 5:41.18 1:11.65 700m: 8:04.39 1:11.85
200m: 2:10.75 1:07.38 400m: 4:29.53 1:09.86 600m: 6:52.54 1:11.36 800m: 9:16.41 1:12.02

27. FARA Kacper 94 BOBRY Dêbica 9:24.26 562
100m: 1:04.26 1:04.26 300m: 3:24.22 1:10.47 500m: 5:47.47 1:11.90 700m: 8:12.44 1:12.69
200m: 2:13.75 1:09.49 400m: 4:35.57 1:11.35 600m: 6:59.75 1:12.28 800m: 9:24.26 1:11.82

28. TOMKO Filip 93 KORMORAN Olsztyn 9:28.23 550
100m: 1:06.47 1:06.47 300m: 3:29.61 1:11.69 500m: 5:53.91 1:12.65 700m: 8:18.64 1:11.59
200m: 2:17.92 1:11.45 400m: 4:41.26 1:11.65 600m: 7:07.05 1:13.14 800m: 9:28.23 1:09.59

29. MOCHOL Marcin 95 ORLIK Lublin 9:34.68 532
100m: 1:07.30 1:07.30 300m: 3:32.25 1:12.84 500m: 6:00.34 1:14.76 700m: 8:25.13 1:11.67
200m: 2:19.41 1:12.11 400m: 4:45.58 1:13.33 600m: 7:13.46 1:13.12 800m: 9:34.68 1:09.55

30. KAMIÑSKI Maciej 93 ORLIK Lublin 9:39.05 520
100m: 1:06.50 1:06.50 300m: 3:30.11 1:12.39 500m: 5:57.00 1:13.86 700m: 8:25.09 1:13.78
200m: 2:17.72 1:11.22 400m: 4:43.14 1:13.03 600m: 7:11.31 1:14.31 800m: 9:39.05 1:13.96

31. OSNOWSKI Bartosz 94  Ósemka Starogard Gdañski 9:40.50 516
100m: 1:06.19 1:06.19 300m: 3:30.06 1:12.72 500m: 5:57.67 1:14.35 700m: 8:27.07 1:14.84
200m: 2:17.34 1:11.15 400m: 4:43.32 1:13.26 600m: 7:12.23 1:14.56 800m: 9:40.50 1:13.43

32. KOLODZIEJ Szczepan 93 BOBRY Dêbica 9:47.70 497
100m: 1:08.55 1:08.55 300m: 3:35.73 1:14.33 500m: 6:05.12 1:14.98 700m: 8:34.82 1:14.67
200m: 2:21.40 1:12.85 400m: 4:50.14 1:14.41 600m: 7:20.15 1:15.03 800m: 9:47.70 1:12.88

33. GIL Karol 94  Ósemka Starogard Gdañski 10:00.94 465
100m: 1:10.78 1:10.78 300m: 3:40.87 1:15.36 500m: 6:12.80 1:16.36 700m: 8:46.00 1:16.47
200m: 2:25.51 1:14.73 400m: 4:56.44 1:15.57 600m: 7:29.53 1:16.73 800m: 10:00.94 1:14.94

34. HOANG VAN Szymon 95  Ósemka Starogard Gdañski 10:08.83 447
100m: 1:10.63 1:10.63 300m: 3:44.60 1:17.65 500m: 6:19.42 1:17.61 700m: 8:53.56 1:16.85
200m: 2:26.95 1:16.32 400m: 5:01.81 1:17.21 600m: 7:36.71 1:17.29 800m: 10:08.83 1:15.27

35. LANN VEL LACE Karol 93 REKIN Warszawa 10:13.76 437
100m: 1:09.04 1:09.04 300m: 3:43.22 1:17.61 500m: 6:20.89 1:18.85 700m: 8:55.65 1:16.95
200m: 2:25.61 1:16.57 400m: 5:02.04 1:18.82 600m: 7:38.70 1:17.81 800m: 10:13.76 1:18.11
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DYSKW. GWIAZDA Micha³ 94 SKARPA Lublin
O4


